NWEM U15

30.03.2019, Heubach

mannlich

Jan Huschidarian
Nick Nowack
Joshua Hall

Nick Schonfelder
Bruno Dillenz

David Schmid
Apollonas Raidos
Matthias Narrain
Johannes Narrain
Julian Oerthel

Nico Kurfel®
Johannes Alpmann

Leon Koch
Jonathan Schrock

Yann-Luca Vaca Reuter

Finn Riemer
Leonard Todi

Liron BaRler
Pascal Duser
Jacob Doberschutz

Lennie Tietgen
Felix Dudka
Valentin Fleischle
llja Pak

Lucas Hauch
Leonard Anselment
Ruben Aupperle
Karl Kénnecke

Noah Keller
Oliver Schlipf
Philipp Loepthien
Alex Bekin
Tristan Schweiger
Tim Manhart
Sevalad Dudik
Koray Akyazililar

TSG Backnang
JS Roman Baur
JT Steinheim

TSV Schwieberdingen

TSV Rohr

KSV Esslingen
VfL Sindelfingen
KSV Esslingen
KSV Esslingen
TSG Ohringen
TSV Bernhausen
JC Bietigheim

VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Sindelfingen
JT Steinheim

KSV Esslingen

JC Kano Heilbronn
TSG Backnang
TSV Rohr

JT Steinheim

JS Roman Baur
KSV Esslingen
JT Steinheim
VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Sindelfingen
SV Winnenden
SV Winnenden
TSG Backnang

VfL Sindelfingen
JZ Heubach

JZ Heubach
KSV Esslingen
JS Roman Baur
SV Winnenden
JZ Heubach
TSG Ohringen

-31kg
-31kg
-31kg
-31kg
-31kg

- 34 kg
- 34 kg
- 34 kg
- 34 kg
- 34 kg
- 34 kg
- 34 kg

- 37 kg
- 37 kg
- 37 kg
- 37 kg
- 37 kg
- 37 kg
- 37 kg
- 37 kg

- 40 kg
- 40 kg
- 40 kg
- 40 kg
- 40 kg
- 40 kg
- 40 kg
- 40 kg

-43kg
-43kg
-43kg
-43kg
-43kg
-43kg
-43kg
-43kg
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Alexander Stromberger
Felix Eigen

Jonathan Krieg

Jonas Baumgart
Oskar Fromling

Rayan Jemaa

Martin Renner

Jamey Balthes

Adrian Casovic
Niklas Schréck
Georg Ognew
Luca Rdsch
Oskar Becker
Felix Negele
Aaron Ade
Finn Arlemalm

Felix Kohler

Marian Ziller

Nikita Tuchscherer
Quentin Kucharczyk
Sergej Savka

Mark Gutacker
Robin Reinhold
Linus Mutzek

Levi Albert

Paul Simon

Paul-Luis Vaca Reuter
Pablo Hammer

Denis Gold

Julian Saizew

Timon Zienteck

Uli Kiippershaus

Noah Kaltenleitner
Colin Rieg

Marvin Sanz

Ben - Niklas Raab
Leandro De Luca
Daniel Lehmann
Tobias Mahne

VfL Sindelfingen
JT Steinheim
SPVg Feuerbach
JC Herrenberg
JS Roman Baur
JZ Heubach

VfL Sindelfingen
JC Bietigheim

KSV Esslingen
VfL Sindelfingen
SC Zittlingen
KSV Esslingen
JT Steinheim
SV Winnenden
TSG Backnang
KSV Esslingen

JZ Heubach

JC Kano Heilbronn

TSB Schwabisch Gmind
JZ Heubach

JS Roman Baur

JS Roman Baur

TSV Bernhausen

TSV Rohr

JS Roman Baur

TSG Backnang

JT Steinheim

VfL Sindelfingen

JZ Heubach

TSB Schwabisch Gmind
JC Bietigheim

Judo Dojo One

TSG Backnang

JT Steinheim

VfL Sindelfingen

SS West

JZ Heubach

TSB Schwabisch Gmind
TSG Backnang

- 46 kg
- 46 kg
- 46 kg
- 46 kg
- 46 kg
- 46 kg
- 46 kg
- 46 kg

- 50 kg
- 50 kg
- 50 kg
- 50 kg
- 50 kg
- 50 kg
- 50 kg
- 50 kg

-55kg
-55kg
-55kg
-55kg
-55kg
-55kg
-55kg
-55kg

- 60 kg
- 60 kg
- 60 kg
- 60 kg
- 60 kg
- 60 kg
- 60 kg
- 60 kg

- 66 kg
- 66 kg
- 66 kg
- 66 kg
- 66 kg
- 66 kg
- 66 kg
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Dominik Goas
Fabio Spinder
Mika Schénhals
Axel Kohler
Jusufi Bleart

weiblich

Luana Castro
Lena-Marie Hahnemann

Laura Krutsch
Sofie Gonzalez-Martinez
Ageliki Kavanozi

Divina Allmann
Nelly Specht
Vivien Wiebel
Lina Crawell
Dylane Schwer
Friederike Henkel

Coco-Mia Baur
Carolina Herter
Lea Schéfer
Lenja B6hm
Pauline Renell
Zoe Krischke
Lara Schneider
Hannah Mdller

Isabelle Schihlein
Ann-Jolie Bauer
Elli Schonfelder
Polina Minich
Tashina Tuma
Vanessa Mdller
Pia Knab

Kim Mack

Marley Garland
Luca-Fabiane Brauninger

JC Kano Heilbronn
VfL Sindelfingen
SC llisfeld

JZ Heubach

VfL Sindelfingen

TSG Backnang
JST Riesbirg

VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Sindelfingen
JC Bietigheim

JS Roman Baur
VfL Sindelfingen
KSV Esslingen
KSV Hartsfeld
VfL Sindelfingen
VfL Sindelfingen

JS Roman Baur
JS Roman Baur
SV Fellbach

TV Vaihingen/Enz
KSV Esslingen
JZ Heubach

JT Steinheim

JZ Heubach

KSV Esslingen

TSG Backnang

TSV Schwieberdingen
TSV Schwieberdingen
JS Roman Baur

JZ Heubach

VfL Sindelfingen

KSV Hartsfeld

VfL Sindelfingen
TV Vaihingen/Enz

+66 kg
+66 kg
+66 kg
+66 kg
+66 kg

- 33 kg
- 33 kg

- 36 kg
- 36 kg
- 36 kg

-40 kg
-40 kg
-40 kg
-40 kg
-40 kg
-40 kg

- 44 kg
- 44 kg
- 44 kg
- 44 kg
- 44 kg
- 44 kg
- 44 kg
- 44 kg

-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg
-48 kg

-52kg
-52kg
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Ruth Albert
Maren Keck
Jana Mazur

Johanna Stock
Helen Heckel
Milena Kazaryan

JS Roman Baur - 57 kg
VfL Sindelfingen -57 kg
SV Fellbach - 57 kg
PSV Aalen - 63 kg
JST Riesbirg - 63 kg

TSB Schwabisch Gmind - 63 kg
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